14. Maraton Maratona - Results

6h
Rank

Team
JZ20 MUP

Participant (#)

Jovica Markovic (#48)
Boris Gujanici¢ (#10)
Nikola Milosavljevic (#11)
Andra Calenic (#18)
Novak Milosevic (#49)
Vladimir Kuznetsov (#15)
Stjepan Cosi¢ (#50)
Nikola Milicevic (#9)
Miroslav Pajic (#17)
Jovan Petronijevic (#16)
Igor Colovi¢ (#20)
Dragan Vidovic (#19)

Category
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

=

Atssb

Run My Deer
Klub 100 Maratona
Vojna Akademija
Male AK Veteran
Male PEP RTIM
Male MVI
Male

O 00 N O Ul B WN

25.02.2024. 15:00

Category : General
Distance
65.85 km
63.23 km
62.88 km
58.73 km
57.62 km
57.18 km
55.29 km
54.23 km
53.62 km
52.1 km
46 km
43.5 km

6h Category : Male
Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Jovica Markovic (#48) Male JZ0 MUP 65.85 km 05:28 6:00:00
2 Boris Gujanici¢ (#10) Male 63.23 km 05:42 6:00:00
3 Nikola Milosavljevic (#11) Male 62.88 km 05:44 6:00:00
4 Novak Milosevic (#49) Male Atssb 57.62 km 06:15 6:00:00
5 Vladimir Kuznetsov (#15) Male Run My Deer 57.18 km 06:18 6:00:00
6 Stjepan Cosi¢ (#50) Male Klub 100 Maratona 55.29 km 06:31 6:00:00
7 Nikola Milicevic (#9) Male Vojna Akademija 54.23 km 06:38 6:00:00
8 Miroslav Pajic (#17) Male AK Veteran 53.62 km 06:43 6:00:00
9 Jovan Petronijevic (#16) Male PEP RTIM 52.1 km 06:55 6:00:00
10 Igor Colovi¢ (#20) Male MVI 46 km 07:50 6:00:00
11 Dragan Vidovic (#19) Male 43.5 km 08:17 6:00:00

6h

Category : Female
Distance

Rank Participant (#)
1 Andra Calenic (#18)

Category
Female

58.73 km 06:08 6:00:00

24h
Rank Team
Art Of Run

Klub Extremnih
Sportova

AK Jovicic¢
Marathon Over
Runtrace

Participant (#)
Ayhan Esen (#2)

Category
Male

Slavisa Vesic (#5) Male

Male
Male
Male

1

2

3 Drazen Jovici¢ (#1)

4 Patryk Swietochowski (#3)
Nikola Mini¢ (#6)

24h

Category : General
Time
24:00:00

Distance
202.61 km

174.62 km 24:00:00

157.6 km
80 km
45 km

24:00:00
24:00:00
OOR

Category : Male

Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Ayhan Esen (#2) Male Art Of Run 202.61 km 07:06 24:00:00
2 [Slavisa Vesic (#5) Male K'“ngg‘rfcgevrQ”'h 174.62 km 08:15 24:00:00
3 Drazen Jovici¢ (#1) Male AK Jovici¢ 157.6 km 09:08 24:00:00
4 Patryk Swietochowski (#3) Male Marathon Over 80 km 18:00 24:00:00
Nikola Mini¢ (#6) Male Runtrace 45 km OOR




24h Category : Female

Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
Stafeta 4 x 6h Teams - All
Rank Team Distance Pace Time
1 Dlakaman Team 210.26 km 06:57 24:00:00
2 Barakude 196.225 km 07:21 24:00:00
100 milja Category : General
Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
100 milja Category : M Gen
Rank Participant (#) Category Distance
1 Veljko Jevremovic (#7) M Gen Zmajevac 56.934 km DNF
100 milja Category : F Gen

Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time



